
Precinct First Name Last Name Email
4 Scott Gilbert Zersen scott.zersen@att.net

17 Clarence W. Donnelly dondonnellyiii@hotmail.com
18 Betty Edwards bettyj.edwardsmd@yahoo.com
39 Steven Kendrick Howell stevenhowell@att.net
44 Fausto Nalasco dinolait@icloud.com
49 Howard Barker hankbarker47@gmail.com
50 Kay Smith 12smithstreet@gmail.com
53 Philip Moore 48pmoore@gmail.com
54 Douglas Edward Markham dmarkham@aol.com
82 Venita Jeaninne Odom vjodom5@gmail.com
83 Donald G. Rickman donaldrickman.dr@gmail.com
90 John Randolph Elms aggiepmc@aol.com
90 Eric Thomas Malroy eric.malroy@live.com
91 James Warren Bowen jbowenfamily@aol.com
92 Glenn Michael Jenkinson gmjgmj@comcast.net
95 Mary L. Sergesketter maryl@sergesketter.com
98 Patricia Ann Morlen rmrickandpat@gmail.com

103 Christopher Green christophergreen1999@yahoo.com
113 Amy Duty amyduty@comcast.net
116 Edgar Dennis Griffith griffith-0116@att.net
118 Thomas Terris terris_tom@yahoo.com
126 David Barker debarker99@outlook.com
130 Steven Paul Dorman steve.dorman@comcast.net
133 Douglas Berry douglaslberry@yahoo.com
143 Sarah B. Singleton gop.sarahtx@gmail.com
146 Glen Robert Risley glen.risley@gmail.com
155 Russell Ray Rush rushgroup54@gmail.com
157 Craig Andress candress760@yahoo.com
166 Britt Ashley Thedinger bathedinger@gmail.com
174 Phyllis Elaine Tacquard tcqrd@aol.com
177 Penny Thornall Remick same
207 Tina Panzica tinapanzica@yahoo.com
217 Susan Repetti Rutherford repettiz@aol.com
218 Anne Buechele Pati rpct218@gmail.com
225 Thomas Herman Herold thomash328@hotmail.com
233 Aaron Cichon aaron.cichon@icloud.com
245 Matthew C Skaggs mcsjs@me.com
249 Marga R. Matthews marga0207@gmail.com
255 Eric Wilhelm Wolz harris255gop@sbcglobal.net
258 Charles Grindon cgrindon258@outlook.com
262 Elizabeth Shawn Ingersoll buffiei@att.net
264 Robert Thad Scott rt.scott@earthlink.net
265 Joan C. Alford sophia_01@mac.com
266 Terrell William Proctor auraman@swbell.net
278 Barbara A. Legler barbaralegler@att.net
284 Scherie K. Townes scherietownes@hotmail.com



285 Patrick Francis Hubbell hubbell_patrick@yahoo.com
293 Jonathan Fredrick Hansen jfrederickhansen@yahoo.com
297 Beth Deskin Akin akinbeth@ymail.com
298 Timothy Grant Taft timtaft2000@yahoo.com
302 Rex Kane Teter teterex@earthlink.net
306 Elizabeth A. Lauzon gop306pct@gmail.com
307 Michelle Weller michelle@michelleknowstravel.com
307 Rhonda Kay Velders rhondavelders@gmail.com

311 Matthew Ross Cowan wrcowan1@hal-pc.org
317 Vanessa Elias VTVacations@gmail.com
320 Maureen Joyce Clingerman kentm@mail.com
328 Steven Mark Pilling stvplln@aol.com
332 Gerry Helen Vander-Lyn gerry.vanderlyn@reagan.com
349 Jeffrey Allen Larson eljefe3126@netscape.net
363 Leslie Alders Shatto lshattogop363@gmail.com
364 Marianne Martinez mariannemartinez348@gmail.com
365 Jeffrey D. Jones jdj@advancedbb.com
380 Christopher Frank Kulesza c.f.kulesza@gmail.com
384 James Fulop enableitforward@gmail.com
398 Mark V. Goloby markgoloby@gmail.com
414 Lillian Sockwell scrapgial@comcast.net
420 Karen N. Sebesta newsebesta@yahoo.com
422 Prophet Mbong jeffemiah.mbong@icloud.com
430 Evan W Norton norton12569@sbcglobal.net
431 John W. Branch, Jr. johnbranchjr@hotmail.com
438 Damian Derby derbisword@gmail.com
442 Steven Cody McCubbin codymonster@yahoo.com
445 Katherine Hicks kathicks@hotmail.com
448 Adam Petruszka HCRP0448PrecinctChair@ProtonMail

459 Jennifer Mathews jkmathews@protonmail.com
461 Nancy J. Scott nscott1011@gmail.com
463 Shelly Lesikor deZevallos shellydezevallos@gmail.com
465 Lisa Wiggs McMinn lisawiggsmcminn@gmail.com
473 Rudy Balciunas precinct473@gmail.com
479 Rodney Faubert Deschamps fobear@juno.com
480 Melissa L. Rowell melissa@melissarowell.com
481 John Russell Long, Jr. johnrusslong@gmail.com
482 James Lillard james.lillard@reagan.com
484 Brian Wesley Walker walkerb1972@yahoo.com
487 John Dzung Truong johntruong@yahoo.com
489 Michael Paul Bercu mbercu@hotmail.com
491 Judith Ottman judi_judi2003@yahoo.com
504 John Christopher Kennelly jkennelly@enjet.com
505 William Rufus Estis estisfrmtx@aol.com
506 Michael J. Anderson mick3504@gmail.com
508 Samuel Abraham Mai maisamuel@yahoo.com
509 Gail Stolzenburg gail@gailstolzenburg.com
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510 David Charles Lampenfield david.lampenfield@icloud.com
513 Debra Pannell debbie.pannell@gmail.com
514 Karen Roberta McDaniel christforgives@gmail.com
517 Richard Perry mikestimbertrends@gmail.com
518 William Arthur Potter wapotter@att.net
522 Douglas Allan Barmore Jr eromrab@gmail.com
529 Barbara Ann Tague 4tague@sbcglobal.net
531 Alicia Spear alicia7183@msn.com
532 Cynthia Leigh Coker cynthiacoker15@gmail.com
546 Javier Adame j9adame@embarqmail.com
554 Dawn Leigh Elliott dawn_elliott@comcast.net
568 Marsha Bujnoch mbujnoch@hotmail.com
588 Robert E. Fuller bobbyforyou@att.net
593 Ruth Wilson 8111 Warren Rd
597 Alexie Thompson Swirsky theswirskys@gmail.com
598 Samuel Purdy purdsam@gmail.com
601 Michael David Walton ph0neman@yahoo.com

603 Bill Walker statequarters@me.com
613 Vincent Gonzales vigonzales@ev1.net
625 Lamar S. Strickland pct0625harriscounty@gmail.com
626 Helen Fitzgerald Bledsoe helenfbledsoe@gmail.com
627 Jeff Budden in72hours@yahoo.com
629 Michael E. Pollak mep_llak@gmail.com
634 Elizabeth Kocurek tomandlizk@att.net
636 Steven Reed Watson starfeel@comcast.net
643 Russell Neal Metzler russellmetzler@comcast.net
646 Charles Edward Cupples gopprecinct0646@gmail.com
659 San J. Branham branhamjanie@gmail.com
660 Tahir H. Bhatti loanbhatti@aol.com
661 Thomas Andrew Bazan tom@bazan.net
662 Robert Bruce Jeter III robertjeter388840@yahoo.com
663 Nikki Fagan niknf@hotmail.com
665 David Keith Kimbrough davidkimbrough@gmail.com
668 Wendy Bath Wendyrbath@gmail.com
669 David James Rogers djrogers1@comcast.net
670 Theodore LeBlanc tedmail54@gmail.com
672 Mark Steven Garrett precinct0672@sbcglobal.net
674 Tracy Chilla tracychilla@gmail.com
679 Jeffery Snover jeffsnover@outlook.com
684 Jeff J Haas livin4christ21@gmail.com
688 Teri Rostron teri.rostron@gmail.com
689 Dora A. Valdez doravaldez0411@gmail.com
699 Patricia ONeill-Burn pattioneill33@gmail.com
700 Thomas Meche, Sr. tommymeche@yahoo.com
711 Carl Pfiffner cpfiffner62@gmail.com
713 Daniel F. Lindstrom texdan26@yahoo.com
718 Karen Ann Plante kplante@sbcglobal.net
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724 James Orbon Simmons jamessimmonssr@att.net
726 James Andrew Buntrock jamesbuntrock@mac.com
727 James T. McSpadden Jr mcspaddenpackaging@sbcglobal.net
731 Bryant A. Gaudette bgaudette@bgtxcpa.com
735 Kristin Cooper kristencooper09@yahoo.com
739 Thomas Sandoval tmsandoval@comcast.net
744 Mary Kathryn Corbin corbinmk@gmail.com
747 Charlie Beck precinctchair0747@gmail.com
748 Jay Robert Lewchanin lewchaninjay@gmail.com
751 Lauren Heese scronk9@gmail.com
755 Robert Kulpaca ralank91@yahoo.com
756 James Christoper McDowell mcdowelljc@gmail.com
757 Deborah Carr deborahcarr7487@sbcglobal.net
759 Daniel Martin Comstock dan.comstock@comstockconsulting.n
760 Stuart Fagin pct0760gopchair@yahoo.com
762 Heather Katherine Harris Jamison heatherjamison.0762@yahoo.com

768 D'rinda Randall drinda.randall@gmail.com
782 Aaron Kovach adkovach@uh.edu
792 Carol King McGee mcgeecarolgop792@yahoo.com
800 Robert Flanary gopchairdist800@hotmail.com
805 Drake Spencer Cameron dracam@aol.com
817 Theresa Ann Johns tajohns8@att.net
817 Richard Dennis Manning III veloster201387
828 Charlotte Lee Lampe clampe828@gmail.com
851 Misty Dawn Chambers misty.chambers@yahoo.com
853 Paul Hancock phancock@supplyance.com
862 Kay Hill Tyner katydoo@gmail.com
880 Jan Ray Heinricks jheinricks@yahoo.com
894 Julie Hunt julie.hunt@harriscountygop.com
896 Leo Kozadinos lkozadinos@gmail.com
899 Marlin Richard Williford, Jr marlinwilliford@aol.com
923 Terry Allbritton terry.allbritton@att.net
955 Patrick Donovan Byrne pbyrnetx@gmail.com
973 Stephen Nunnery stephensnunnery@yahoo.com
986 Steven Charles Mueller steve@stevemueller.us
994 Lee Gooch Lee_gooch@yahoo.com
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